Date

2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018

2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018

Start Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:15PM
2:15PM

End Time

Street

Schedule

11:00 AM Mill Plain Rd. , Newtown Rd. Main Commercial
9:15 AM Osborne St. Tammanny Tr. Homes' Residential

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM 53deer Hill Av., 73 westville Av.13

2:30 PM

7 Huntington Drive

23 Lake Av., 27 Balmforth Av.
166 Old Brookfield Rd Unit 4-1

12 Fir Drive
16 Shoreview Lane
bayberry St.

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Bergh St., Olive St. Sheridan St. To Residential

2 Carlton St., 17 Candlewood Dr.

243 White St.

163 Middle River Rd.
14 Hillside Road

48 E Pembroke Rd.
12 Oak Ln

6 Hickory St.

14 Hillside Road

76 Balmforth Ave

10 Triangle St

Apple Ridge Rd.

10 Hillside Rd.

17 Terrywile Lake Rd
208 Middle River Rd.
5 Sugar Hollow Rd.
61 Hillandale RD

158 Deer Hill Avenue
31 James St.

100 Westport Avenue
13 Moody Ln.

168 Stadley Rough Rd
63 Jefferson Ave

30 Lindencrest Dr

17 Kohanza St.

20 Fairfield Av.

East St.

71 Hospital Ave

12 So Meadow Dr.

94 Deer Hill Ave

3 Saugatuck Ridge Rd.

103 Mill Plain Rd

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Commercial

Parcel ID:

39 Properties Total-See
attached PDF for PIDs
17613 17614 12293

19889
16549 9595
12899
21589
16982
3295
582 18497 16574 9230
6318 15926 16565 11507
12967
11853 6151
1977
14172-Phone Hearing
3085
15984 15985
22803
15275
3085
14335
6546
21400 17284 16009
4224
15964
12810
13214
3373
22127
18640
20781 20814
7693
17041
5317
9327
8608
18232
22515
3600
19016
11235
120892
18859 18858 18860
17136 183



2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018

2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018

2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018

2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

3:00 PM 32-34 Old Sherman Tpk. , 79 sandg Commercial

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

5:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

38 Hillside Rd.
11 Bullet Hill Rd
25 Myrtle Avenue

Residential
Residential
Residential

128 Osborne St., 2 Cottage St. South St.

Sunset Cove rd.

7 Park Av. , 28 Staple St.
4 castaway Dr.

53 Wooster Heights
112 Wall Street

13 Maplewood Drive

2 Birch Rd

Pocono Point Rd.
24 Patch St.

5 Fern St.

48 Pleasant St.

18 Great Plain Road
22 Fairmount Drive
5 Overlook Dr

163 South Street #6
74 Franklin Street
56 Starrs Plain Rd.
62 S King St

6 Stratton PI

3 Leach Hollow Road

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Vacant Land

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial

23,28,30-34,52-54 Sheridan St., 7- Residential

19 Cedar st

12 Jewel Lane

8 Farm Springs Road
24 Acre Drive

79 Park Av. #102

85 Forty Acre Mountain Road

24 Tobins Court

43 Belmont Circle #A3
9 Corner Pond Rd.

18 Shore Rd

Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

19518 19519 19520
18964 23408
11877
2112
14899

18115 22283 6 South St
10509
35216915
4365
16902
15633
2229
8628
100285 7094 22925 8186
100080 2901 104784
16672 5643 8472 19289
21359
156
19007
2139
22058
23277
11883 and 11881
20918
7466
120888
15992
16875
121314

18261 1424 21540 12754
18209 16557 17196
3835
8414
9853
9454
15026
2125
122278
12046
129418
739



Property Type

Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Commercial



Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential

Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Vacant Land

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial

Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential



